DN6.44x - 24 channel 14/16 bit digitizerNETBOX up to 500 MS/s
• 12, 16, 20 or 24 channels with 130 MS/s up to 500 MS/s
• Simultaneously sampling on all channels
• Separate ADC and amplifier per channel
• Complete on-board calibration
• 6 input ranges: ±200 mV up to ±10 V
• 6, 8, 10 or 12 GSample standard acquisition memory
• Window, re-arm, hysteresis, OR/AND trigger

digital data
• Calculation, FFT
• Documentation and Import, Export
Drivers
• LabVIEW, MATLAB, LabWindows/CVI
• C/C++, GNU C++, VB.NET, C#, J#,
Delphi, Java, Python
• IVI
Model Resolution Single-Ended
Channels
Sampling
Speed
Installed
Memory
General Information
DN6.441-12 16 Bit 12 channels 130 MS/s 512 MS/channel The digitizerNETBOX DN6.44x series allows recording of
up to 24 channels with sampling rates of 500 MS/s. These
Ethernet Remote instruments offer outstanding A/D features
both in resolution and signal quality. The combination of
high sampling rate and resolution makes these digitizers
the top-of-the-range for applications that require
high-quality signal acquisition
The digitizerNETBOX can be installed anywhere in the
company LAN and can be remotely controlled from a host
PC.
DN6.441-16 16 Bit 16 channels 130 MS/s 512 MS/channel
DN6.441-20 16 Bit 20 channels 130 MS/s 512 MS/channel
DN6.441-24 16 Bit 24 channels 130 MS/s 512 MS/channel
DN6.442-12 16 Bit 12 channels 250 MS/s 512 MS/channel
DN6.442-16 16 Bit 16 channels 250 MS/s 512 MS/channel
DN6.442-20 16 Bit 20 channels 250 MS/s 512 MS/channel
DN6.442-24 16 Bit 24 channels 250 MS/s 512 MS/channel
DN6.445-12 14 Bit 12 channels 500 MS/s 512 MS/channel
DN6.445-16 14 Bit 16 channels 500 MS/s 512 MS/channel
DN6.445-20 14 Bit 20 channels 500 MS/s 512 MS/channel
DN6.445-24 14 Bit 24 channels 500 MS/s 512 MS/channel
Export-Versions
DN6.447-xx 16 Bit 12 to 24  channels 180 MS/s 512 MS/channel Sampling rate restricted versions that do not fall under export restrictions.
DN6.448-xx 14 Bit 12 to 24 channels 400 MS/s 512 MS/channel
SPECTRUM INSTRUMENTATION GMBH · AHRENSFELDER WEG 13-17 · 22927 GROSSHANSDORF · GERMANY 22.10.2020

Available
Memory
Options
DN6.441-12 16 Bit 12 channels - 130 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.441-16 16 Bit 16 channels - 130 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.441-20 16 Bit 20 channels - 130 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.441-24 16 Bit 24 channels - 130 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.442-12 16 Bit 12 channels - 250 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.442-16 16 Bit 16 channels - 250 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.442-20 16 Bit 20 channels - 250 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.442-24 16 Bit 24 channels - 250 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.445-12 14 Bit 12 channels - 500 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.445-16 14 Bit 16 channels - 500 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.445-20 14 Bit 20 channels - 500 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.445-24 14 Bit 24 channels - 500 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.447-12(1) 16 Bit 12 channels - 180 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.447-16(1) 16 Bit 16 channels - 180 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.447-20(1) 16 Bit 20 channels - 180 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.447-24(1) 16 Bit 24 channels - 180 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.448-12(1) 14 Bit 12 channels - 400 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.448-16(1) 14 Bit 16 channels - 400 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.448-20(1) 14 Bit 20 channels - 400 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
DN6.448-24(1) 14 Bit 24 channels - 400 MS/s 512 MS/channel -
Order no. Option
DN6.xxx-Rack 19“ rack mounting set for self mounting
DN6.xxx-Emb Extension to Embedded Server: CPU, more memory, SSD. Access via remote Linuxs secure shell (ssh)
DN6.xxx-spavg Signal Processing Firmware Option: Block Average (later installation by firmware - upgrade available)